


BEEYU OVERSEAS LIMITED

 Registered Office : Fulhara (Bhimgachh), P.O., Ramganj, Block - Islampur, Dist. - Uttar Dinajpur
 Pin. 733207, West Bengal

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & year ended 31st March, 2013

Rs. In lacs

| Sl No | Particulars | Quarter ended 31/03/2013 (Audited) | Proceeding 3 months ended 31.12.2012 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31/03/2012 (Audited) | Year ended 31/03/2013 (Audited) | Year ended 31/03/2012 (Audited) |
|----------|---|------------------------------------|--|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| 1 | Net Sales & Services | - | - | - | - | - |
| 2 | Other Operating Income | - | - | - | - | - |
| 3 | Total Income (1+2) | - | - | - | - | - |
| 4 | Expenditure | | | | | |
| | (a)(Increase)/Decrease in Stock in Trade | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (b) Consumption of raw materials | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (c) Purchases | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (d)Employees' Costs | 0.09 | 0.09 | - | 0.36 | 2.18 |
| | (e) Power & Fuel | - | - | 0.08 | - | - |
| | (f) Depreciation | 0.56 | 1.60 | 1.86 | 5.62 | 6.02 |
| | (g) Other Expenditure | 1.13 | .20 | 0.56 | 11.95 | 3.03 |
| | Total Expenses | 1.78 | 1.89 | 2.5 | 17.93 | 11.23 |
| 5 | Profit(+)/Loss (-) from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (3-4) | (1.78) | (1.89) | (2.50) | (17.93) | (11.23) |
| 6 | Other Income | 2.00 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 6.50 | 6.00 |
| 7 | Profit (+)/Loss (-) before Interest and Exceptional Items (5+6) | .22 | (.39) | (1.00) | (11.43) | (5.23) |
| 8 | Interest and Finance Charges | - | - | - | - | - |
| 9 | Profit (+)/ Loss (-) after Interest but before Exceptional Items (7-8) | .22 | (.39) | (1.00) | (11.43) | (5.23) |
| 10 | Exceptional items | - | - | - | - | - |
| 11 | Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (9-10) | .22 | (.39) | (1.00) | (11.43) | (5.23) |
| 12 | Tax expenses | | | | | |
| | -Current Tax | - | - | - | - | - |
| | -Deferred Tax | - | - | - | - | - |
| | -Fringe Benefits Tax | - | - | - | - | - |
| 13 | Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period after tax (11-12) | .22 | (.39) | (1.00) | (11.43) | (5.23) |
| 14 | Extraordinary Item | - | - | - | - | - |
| 15 | Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (13-14) | .22 | (.39) | (1.00) | (11.43) | (5.23) |
| 16 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 10/-each) | 1414.15 | 1414.15 | 1,414.15 | 1,414.15 | 1,414.15 |
| 17 | Reserves & Surplus (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per audited Balance Sheet as on 31.03.10) | | | | | - |
| 18 | Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (not to be annualized) | .001 | (0.002) | (0.007) | (.080) | (0.036) |
| A | <u>PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING</u> | | | | | |
| 1 | Public shareholding | | | | | |
| | - Number of Shares | 10,259,036 | 10,259,036 | 10,261,148 | 10,259,036 | 10,261,148 |
| | - Percentage of Shareholding | 72,546 | 72,546 | 72,561 | 72,546 | 72,561 |
| 2 | Promoters and promoter group shareholding | | | | | |
| a) | Pledged/Encumbered | | | | | |
| | - Number of Shares | - | - | - | - | - |
| | - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group) | - | - | - | - | - |
| | - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company) | - | - | - | - | - |
| b) | Non-encumbered | | | | | |
| | - Number of Shares | 3,882,417 | 3,882,417 | 3,880,305 | 3,882,417 | 3,880,305 |
| | - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group) | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 |
| | - Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company) | 27.454 | 27.454 | 27.439 | 27.454 | 27.439 |
| B | <u>INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</u> | | | | | |
| | 3 months ended (31.03.2013) | | | | | |
| | Pending at the beginning of the quarter | NIL | | | | |
| | Received during the quarter | 2 | | | | |
| | Disposed during the quarter | 2 | | | | |
| | Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter | NIL | | | | |